Bahnfinale Thiiringen 2024
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Ulliw

11

Name
DIEDERICH
SCHLIER
FRANKE
MYUMYUNOVA
SCHADLICH
STEUCKART
KOCH

HAHN
HEINSCH
ROTTLEB
GOHRING

21.09.2024

1 Runde stehender Start

Vorname
Anja

Lilli
Helene
Ester
Lotte

Elea
Philine
Charlotte
Kim Marie
Johanna
Mila Luise

Verein

RSC Turbine Erfurt

RSC Turbine Erfurt

SSV Gera 1990

SSV Gera 1990

SSV Gera 1990

RSC Waltershausen-Gotha
1. RC Jena

RFV 1990 Die Léwen Weimar
SV Sémmerda

SV Sémmerda

RSV Sonneberg

www.ssv-gera.de

UCI-ID

10151599361
10152016562
10150270764
10152950287
10150269754
10140024534
10128762127
10153430641
10150417274
10153027180
10138407159



